CA District 24 RBI
Intermediate

2023 FALL
9/18/2023
Team Manager Contact E-mail

1 LSLL Dodgers Tony Garcia 951-531-5026 Tony4226@gmail.com

2 CSA Caneros Angel Flores 323-483-0104  lilangel122089@gmail.com

3 OCLL Navy Sal Flores 909-633-4417 mjbrandtwo3®@gmail.com

4 OCLL White Melissa Baldwin 951-500-2679 melissabaldwin@rocketmail.com

5 Pachapa - KevinHanna  562-685-6157  kshanna2@vahoo.com

Game Date Time Visitor Home Field

1 Saturday, September 23,2023  12:00 PM 1vs 4 ocC
2 Saturday, September 23, 2023 1:00 PM 5 vs 2 CS Hayden
3 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 6:45 PM 2 vs 3 ocC
4 Thursday, September 28, 2023 6:30 PM 5 vs 1 LS
5 Saturday, September 30, 2023 9:00 AM 5 vs 4 ocC
6 Saturday, September 30, 2023  12:00 PM 3 vs 1 LS
7 Tuesday, October 03, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 2 CS Hayden
8 Saturday, October 07, 2023  11:00 AM 3 vs 5 Don lones
9 Saturday, October 07, 2023 1:00 PM 1vs 2 CS Hayden
9A Tuesday, October 10, 2023  6:45 PM 4 vs 3 ocC
10 Wednesday, October 11,2023  7:30 PM 2 vs 5 Don Jones
11 Thursday, October 12, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 1 LS
12 Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:00 AM 5 vs 1 LS
13 Saturday, October 14,2023  12:00 PM 2 vs 3 ocC
14 Monday, Octaber 16, 2023  7:30 PM 4 vs 5 Don Jones
15 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 6:30 PM 3 vs 1 LS
16 Saturday, October 21, 2023 9:00 AM 5 vs 3 ocC
17 Saturday, October 21, 2023  12:00 PM 4 vs 2 CS Hayden
18 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:30 PM 1vs 2 CS Hayden
19 Wednesday, October 25, 2023 6:45 PM 4 vs 3 ocC
20 Saturday, October 28,2023  12:00 PM 4 vs 1 LS
21 Saturday, October 28, 2023 1:00 PM 5 vs 2 CS Hayden
22 Wednesday, November 01, 2023 6:30 PM 5 vs 1 LS
23 Wednesday, November 01, 2023 6:45 PM 2 vs 3 ocC
24 Saturday, November 04, 2023  11:00 AM 4 vs 5 Don Jones
25 Saturday, November 04, 2023  9:00 AM 1 Vs 3 ocC
26 Tuesday, November 07, 2023 6:30 PM Vs 2 CS Hayden
27 Wednesday, November 08, 2023 7:30 PM 3 Vs 5 Don Jones
28 Saturday, November 11, 2023 1:00 PM 1vs 2 CS Hayden
29 Saturday, November 11, 2023 3:00 PM 3 Vs 4 ocC
30 Monday, November 13, 2023 7:30 PM 2 vs 5 Don lones
31 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 1 LS
32 Friday, November 17, 2023 7:30 PM 4 vs 5 Don lones
33 Saturday, November 18, 2023  12:00 PM 5 Vs 1 LS




34
35

36

Saturday, November 18; 2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023
Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Fields

LS La Sierra Field 1

CS Sunnymead Park Hayden Field
OC Orange Terrace Park Field 3
Pachappa Don Jones Park
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